PwnNeE

Resultat Mandagstévling 3 Grov 2017-09-11

H2

Bengt Skyllberg
Per Samuelsson
Ronny Norberg
Magnus Henell

H1
Joakim Rudgvist
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Norrkopings PK 2017-09-18

B Almgren
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4  Summa
40 169
37 169
40 168
27 138
4  Summa
38 166



